Project:
Type:
Note:SLLB LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
The Starco SLLB is a well designed LED luminaire suitable for a
variety of applications and a balanced mixture of high performance
and value. Applications include manufacturing, warehouses, distri-
bution and convention centers, gymnasiums and other large indoor

  [2400mm]    43/50”
  [22mm]
ORDER INFORMATION
2495 Main Street, Suite 218, Buffalo NY 14214 USA T (716) 931-9322
Starco Lighting Inc. reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time without prior notice and such modification shall be effective immediately.
©2015-2026 Starco Lighting Inc. All rights
reserved.Rev.04/29/2026
2/5
SLLB LED LINEAR LUMINAIRE
Example: SLLB-45-S4-D-50-65-D-C-80-U
Series
Accessories
Wattage Size Optics CCT Dimming Mount
SLLB=LED
Linear
25=25W
35=35W
45=45W
55=55W
50=50W
70=70W
90=90W
110=110W
S4=4ft F=Frosted
D=Diffused
30=3000K
40=4000K
50=5000K
D=0-10V
     dimming
     to off, 10%
N=None
      dimming
H=Suspended
mount
C=Surface
mount
SLLB
Suspended Mount Surface Mount Surface Mount with
adustable bracket
IP Rating
65=IP65
SLHB5VKCS=3ft hanging chain
ACxx=Aircraft Cable with Hook xx-length in ft.
LWPxx=16/3 AWG Whip xx-length in ft.
DCxx= 0-10V Dimming Cable xx-length in ft.
Lx-15P=Twist Lock Plug, x=5or7 for 120 or 277
x-15P=Straight Plug, x=5or7 for 120 or 277
MCable=Modular Plug&Go Cabling (further specification needed)
SLLBAB-x= Adjustable Mounting Bracket x-diameter of hole in.
AT480=480V Stepdown Autotransformer
EC=End cap orange emergency coating (#FF7900)
EMD-xx=Emergency Battery Pack xx-10 or 20 or 30 Watts
EMR=UL 924 emergency wired relay